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FACTUUR

Factuurnummer
Factuurdatum
Vervaldatum
Factuur totaal

Artikel

Diverse

unih
71455639
NL227310718B02
ycwebsites.nl
info@unih.nl
00494 Chris Vos
02/jul./2020 00611
09/jul./2020  kapittelweg 417
€240,79 Hilversum 1216JD
Nederland
inkoop@foxworks.info
Omschrijving Eenheidsprijs
Software €199,00
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Couhornerhoek
44

Amsterdam, Noord-Holland 1035KR

Nederland

Aantal

Netto
Subtotaal
BTW 21%
Totaal

Reeds betaald

Te voldoen

Totaal

€199,00

€199,00
€199,00
€41,79
€240,79
€240,79
€0,00



